(BORROWER) & MRS.VAISHALI SURYABHAN CHAVHAN(CO-BORROWER) AT
ROOM NO.504, 5 FLOOR, HOUSE NO.1188,ANANTA LAXMI TOWER, TADALI
ROAD,OPPOSITE VARAHALA DEVI MANGAL BHAVAN, KAMATGHAR,
BHIWANDI, THANE - 421305 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice,
being Rs.16,16,203.72 (RUPEES SIXTEEN LAKHS SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED THREE & SEVENTY TWO PAISA ONLY), plus unapplied interest and
chargeswithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower
and public in general, that the under signed has taken possession of the properties